
Dart Polo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Astarita Giuseppe (10/366) 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 6

Tedeschini D'Annibale Luigi (10/507) 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 4

Angeletti Lorenzo (02/024) 4 10 3 4 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 4

Pitoni Claudia (02/027) 0 0 1 2 2 2 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 4 0 0

Palmieri Andrea (10/394) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Giuli Ilaria (10/486) 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ulizio Roberto (10/818) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Astarita Giuseppe 10/366 36 84 2,33

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/507 36 47 1,31

Angeletti Lorenzo 02/024 35 45 1,29

Pitoni Claudia 02/027 23 38 1,65

Palmieri Andrea 10/394 8 11 1,38

Giuli Ilaria 10/486 6 10 1,67

Ulizio Roberto 10/818 0 0 0,00

Gez Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Frezza  Emanuele (10/994) 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 6

Saitta Tiziana (10/495) 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 9

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 3 5 2 4 2 1 2 3 2 4 4 7 2 1 2 4 4 9

Quercia Riccardo (10/921) 2 3 4 6 2 5 2 0 2 1 4 6 2 2 2 3 0 0

Leonetti Marco (10/1056) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Picardi Davide (10/1044) 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frezza  Emanuele 10/994 36 75 2,08

Saitta Tiziana 10/495 36 63 1,75

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 22 45 2,05

Massari Raffaella 10/452 23 38 1,65

Quercia Riccardo 10/921 20 26 1,30

Leonetti Marco 10/1056 4 8 2,00

Picardi Davide 10/1044 3 6 2,00

Caffè Battisti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Fiorini Francesco (10/974) 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 11

Latini Simona (10/977) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 1 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 4

Medas Antonello (10/976) 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 1 2 1 2 1

Raccogli  Francesca (10/973) 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 1 2 3

Tribolati Mirko (10/979) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorini Walter (10/975) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 1 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorini Francesco 10/974 32 50 1,56

Latini Simona 10/977 32 44 1,38

Medas Antonello 10/976 31 30 0,97

Raccogli  Francesca 10/973 26 28 1,08

Tribolati Mirko 10/979 4 7 1,75

Fiorini Walter 10/975 11 5 0,45

I Triplo One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Angelici Luca (10/406) 4 3 4 10 4 10 2 2 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 9

Pragliola Domenico (10/806) 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 6 4 10 1 3

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 4 8 4 4 2 5 4 8 2 0 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 5

Pragliola Francesco (10/1087) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 7 1 0 2 3 4 5 2 3

Maccaglia  Ilaria (10/1060) 4 1 4 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 3 6 2 0 0 0 4 6

Pepponi Samuele (10/407) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moschella Marco (10/1072) 0 0 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezza Marco (10/1088) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Ciuffa Mirko (10/1073) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palombi Mirko (10/1074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelici Luca 10/406 34 62 1,82

Pragliola Domenico 10/806 22 44 2,00

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 30 40 1,33

Pragliola Francesco 10/1087 19 24 1,26

Maccaglia  Ilaria 10/1060 21 18 0,86

Pepponi Samuele 10/407 4 8 2,00

Moschella Marco 10/1072 7 6 0,86

Frezza Marco 10/1088 7 2 0,29

Ciuffa Mirko 10/1073 0 0 0,00

Palombi Mirko 10/1074 0 0 0,00


